E
n
viro
-L
in
e
Enviro-
Line

EWN-....
(Included with panel)
Model Number Designations
			      10E - WGS - WRR - UM
Series Model Number
System Style
	 WGS - with general-purpose switch
    LGS  - less general-purpose switch
System Options
	 WRR - with redundant regulator
	 WVT - with vent
Mounting Configuration
	 UM - universal mount - left, right, top or bottom
	 PM - panel mount - enclosure surface cutout
	 	 (PM not available with redundant regulator - WRR configuration)
System Specifications
Shipping Weight:	 WGS - 6 lb (2.7 kg) / LGS - 5 lb (2.3 kg)
Temperature Range:	 -20 °F to +120 °F (-29 °C to +49 °C)
Supply Pressure Range:	 * 5 - 120 psi
Supply Requirements:	 Clean air or inert gas
Safe Pressure:	 0.5" water
Safe Pressure Flow Rate:	 0.1 - 3.5 SCFH
System Supply Fitting:	 3/8" tube fitting
Enclosure Supply Fitting:	 3/8" tube fitting
Enclosure Reference Fitting:	 1/4" tube fitting
* With EPV-3 vent  -  120 psi max. to 5 psi min.
  Systems installed without vent must be equipped with redundant regulator set to 5 psi max.
MODEL NUMBER
Available in universal or
panel mount
WGS
With general-purpose
switch
WRR
With redundant
regulator, with gauge
WVT
With vent
EPV-3-SA-00 / 90
for top or side mount
FITTINGS & CONNECTIONS (included)
1/4” stainless steel
hex bolts & nuts
3/8” supply tubing,
1/4” reference tubing
3/8” & 1/4”
connection fittings
10E-WGS-WRR-.... n n n n n
10E-LGS-WRR-....     n n n n
10E-WGS-WVT-....     n n n n n
10E-LGS-WVT-....  n n n n
Down to the nuts & bolts...
Everything you need for pressurization in nonhazardous dusty,
dirty or corrosive areas in ONE SIMPLE KIT!
System Dimensions
Back View
Note: special configurations available upon request.
17
7.
8
m
m
(7
.0
")
203.2 mm
(8.0")
152.4 mm
(6.0") 152.4 mm
(6.0")